INDUSTRIAL LINEAR LED LUMINARE
LU Series
Product Information
The LU Series is an IP67-rated LED linear industrial utility light providing reliability
and visual clarity for a variety of low to mid-bay lighting applications such as parking
structures, manufacturing facilities and warehouses.
This tri-proof fixture delivers ultra-wide glare free, 155° uniform lighting with an
optional all-inclusive emergency battery backup system and motion sensor with

26.5 kg
58.4 Ibs
Ordering Information
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 05
LU Series
LED Industria l  L inear Lighting
Example
Part Number Part Description
LU1040-JSFL-50DM-SMH LED Industrial Linear Light / 111cm - 44” / 40 Watt  / 100-277VAC / J-Box in-Series /
Frosted Long / 5000K Cool White / Dimmable / Surface Mount
IP67
* LU1E emergency battery back up is available in standard 40 and 60 Watt configurations with an all-inclusive charger, battery, indicator and test switch.
** When ordering JS or JP Wiring options, please specify required conduit hole diameter.
*** Multi Mount system comes standard enabling surface, threaded rod and chain mounting.
LU Mounting ***
SMH = Surface Mount
CH2 = 2 Chain Mount
FL =  Frosted Long
CM = Clear Medium
JS = J-Box in Series
JP = J-Box in Parallel
WS = Cable in Series
WP = Cable in Parallel
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
MS = Motion Sensor
Length & Wattage * Wiring ** Optics Driver & ControlCCT
0720 = 74cm / 29” / 20Watt
1040 = 111cm / 44” / 40Watt
1E40 = 111cm / 44” / 40/10Watt
1060 = 111cm / 44” / 60Watt
1E60 = 111cm / 44” / 60/10Watt
2080 = 211cm / 83” / 80Watt
2120 = 211cm / 83” / 120watt
2140 N. Hollywood Way #6486 Burbank, CA 91510 USA
Tel: 1-855-4LEDPRO, e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
06
Specification - Frosted Long
LU Series
LED Industria l  L inear Lighting
LU
 Series PS R
EV05012024
Specification - Clear Medium
Fixture Watts *
Lumens (Total) *
Efficacy *
Model
Input Voltage 100-277VAC 50~60Hz
Lighting Control
Warranty
Storage Temperature / Humidity
7-Year Limited
Operational Temperature (Ta)
CRI >80
LED Model
Dimmable (0-10V, PWM) / Motion Sensor
TS - Solder Point Temp *
L70 Rating @ Ta 25°C
Number of LEDs & Driving Current
155° @ 80% FluxLight Beam Angle
Transient Surge Protection  6kV / 3kA ( L-L, L-G )
Lumileds / Nichia / Cree
60 W
LU1060
10,080 lm
168 lm / W
56°C/133°F